Results List

Planning Committee

PART AReports
Ref.

13/0395/FULL

13/0465/FULL

13/0612/RESE

13/0620/FULL

13/0645/FULL

13/0655/FULL

13/0656/FULL

PART BReports
Ref.

13/0528/FULL

13/0637/FULL

Address of Site

BEWDLEY MEDICAL CENTRE DOG
LANE BEWDLEY DY122EG

STADIUM CLOSE AGGBOROUGH
KIDDERMINSTER DY101NJ

26-28 LESWELL STREET
KIDDERMINSTER DY101RP

28 MIDDLETON ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY115EZ

LAND ADJACENT TO UPTON ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY102YB

FOURWAYS WOODROW
CHADDESLEY CORBETT
KIDDERMINSTER DY104QG

FOLEY HOUSE 123 STOURPORT
ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY117BW

Address of Site

HARVINGTON HALL FARM
HARVINGTON HALL LANE
HARVINGTON KIDDERMINSTER
DY104LR

68 BIRCHFIELD ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY116PG

Case Officer

Emma Anning

Emma Anning

Paul Round

James Houghton

Emma Anning

James Houghton

Emma Anning

Case Officer

James Houghton

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

11/02/2014

Decision

APPROVED

DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to Section 106 Agreement

APPROVED

REFUSED

DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to Section 106 Agreement

APPROVED

REFUSED

Decision

APPROVED

APPROVED
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13/0667/FULL

13/0668/FULL

13/0676/FULL

14/0016/FULL

LLOYDS GARAGE 8 BRIDGE STREET
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY138XA

PORTLAND HOUSE DORHALL
CHADDESLEY CORBETT
KIDDERMINSTER DY104QJ

LAND AT REAR OF THE ROYAL
FORESTERS ROCK
KIDDERMINSTER DY14 9XR

55 STOURPORT ROAD BEWDLEY
DY121BH

Julia Mellor

James Houghton

James Houghton

Julia Mellor

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
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