## **Results List**

## **Planning Committee**

11/02/2014

PARI AREPORTS	PART	<b>AReports</b>
---------------	------	-----------------

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
13/0395/FULL	BEWDLEY MEDICAL CENTRE DOG LANE BEWDLEY DY122EG	Emma Anning	APPROVED
13/0465/FULL	STADIUM CLOSE AGGBOROUGH KIDDERMINSTER DY101NJ	Emma Anning subj	DELEGATED APPROVAL ect to Section 106 Agreement
13/0612/RESE	26-28 LESWELL STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY101RP	Paul Round	APPROVED
13/0620/FULL	28 MIDDLETON ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY115EZ	James Houghton	REFUSED
13/0645/FULL	LAND ADJACENT TO UPTON ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY102YB	Emma Anning subj	DELEGATED APPROVAL ect to Section 106 Agreement
13/0655/FULL	FOURWAYS WOODROW CHADDESLEY CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER DY104QG	James Houghton	APPROVED
13/0656/FULL	FOLEY HOUSE 123 STOURPORT ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY117BW	Emma Anning	REFUSED

## PART BReports

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
13/0528/FULL	HARVINGTON HALL FARM HARVINGTON HALL LANE HARVINGTON KIDDERMINSTER DY104LR	James Houghton	APPROVED
13/0637/FULL	68 BIRCHFIELD ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY116PG	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED

13/0667/FULL	LLOYDS GARAGE 8 BRIDGE STREET STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY138XA	Julia Mellor	APPROVED
13/0668/FULL	PORTLAND HOUSE DORHALL CHADDESLEY CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER DY104QJ	James Houghton	APPROVED
13/0676/FULL	LAND AT REAR OF THE ROYAL FORESTERS ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY14 9XR	James Houghton	APPROVED
14/0016/FULL	55 STOURPORT ROAD BEWDLEY DY121BH	Julia Mellor	APPROVED